
NH Dredge Management Task Force Member List 
 
Name   Affiliation  Email Address    Phone # 
 
Ken Anderson  Riverside & Pickering Marine ken@riversideandpickering.com                          207-451-9229 
Meredith Collins  DNCR – Parks  meredith.collins@dncr.nh.gov    603-227-8715                 
Robert Boeri  Massachusetts CZM robert.boeri@state.ma.us     617-626-1050 
Jean Brochi  EPA   brochi.jean@epamail.epa.gov   617-918-1536 
Elizabeth DeCelles  Army Corps of Engineers elizabeth.decelles@usace.army.mil   978-318-8777 
Tom Dobbins  Sprague Energy                 tdobbins@spragueenergy.com                                207-772-3254  
Noah J. Elwood  Appledore Marine                  nelwood@appledoremarine.com            603-766-1870 
Adele Fiorillo  Normandeau Associates afiorillo@normandeau.com    603-319-5303 
Stefanie Giallongo  DES Wetlands Bureau stefanie.giallongo@des.nh.gov   603-559-1516 
Olga Guza-Pabst  EPA   guza-pabst.olga@epa.gov    603-818-9788 
Mark Habel  Army Corps of Engineers mark.l.habel@usace.army.mil   978-318-8871 
Carol Henderson  NH Fish & Game Department carol.henderson@wildlife.nh.gov   603-271-3511 
Kerry Holmes  Senator Hassan  kerry_holmes@hassan.senate.gov   603-622-2204 
Chris Holt                                 Portsmouth Pilots.                cholt@portsmouthpilots.com                                    603-436-1209 
Richard Holt, Jr.  Moran Towing Corp. dick.holt@morantug.com                                          603-436-1209 
Michael Johnson  NMFS   mike.r.johnson@noaa.gov   978-281-9130 
William Kavanaugh  Army Corps of Engineers william.m.kavanaugh@usace.army.mil   978-318-8328 
Richard Kristoff  Army Corps of Engineers richard.c.kristoff@usace.army.mil   978-318-8171 
Robert Landry  NHDOT   robert.landry@dot.nh.gov    603-271-3921 
Eben Lewis  DES Wetlands Bureau eben.lewis@des.nh.gov    603-559-1515 
Geno Marconi  PDA-DPH  g.marconi@peasedev.org   603-436-8500 
Duncan Mellor  Tighe and Bond  dcmellor@tighebond.com    603-433-8818 
Erika Mark  Army Corps of Engineers erika.l.mark@usace.army.mil    978-318-8250 
Ryan McCarthy  AECOM   ryan.mccarthy@aecom.com    978-618-7826 
Eric Nestler                              Normandeau Associates         enestler@normandeau.com            603-472-5191 
Grant Nichols                           PDA-DPH                 g.nichols@peasedev.org                                 603-436-8500 
Cheri Patterson  NH Fish & Game Department  cheri.patterson@wildlife.nh.gov  603-868-1095 
Seth Prescott  DNCR – Parks  seth.prescott@dncr.nh.gov   603-419-0082 
David Price  DES Wetlands Bureau david.price@des.nh.gov    603-559-1514 
Todd Randall  Army Corps of Engineers todd.a.randall@usace.army.mil   978-318-8518 
Wyatt Ronan  Congressman Pappas wyatt.ronan@mail.house.gov   603-534-9954 
Chris Scott  Senator Shaheen  chris_scott@shaheen.senate.gov   603-647-7500 
Tracy Shattuck  PDA-DPH  t.shattuck@peasedev.org   603-436-8500 
Fred Short  UNH   fred.short@unh.edu    603-862-5134 
Coral Siligato  Army Corps of Engineers coral.e.siligato@usace.army.mil  978-318-8012 
Matt Tessier  Army Corps of Engineers matthew.e.tessier@usace.army.mil   978-318-8248 
Michael Walsh  Army Corps of Engineers michael.e.walsh@usace.army.mil  978-318-8586 
Larry Ward  UNH   larry.ward@unh.edu    603-862-2337 
Chris Williams, Chair  DES Coastal Program christian.williams@des.nh.gov   603-559-0025 
 
Last Updated: September 10, 2019 
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